
 

 
 
 

2024 Building & Holiday Closure Schedule 

 

  
 

Creative Greensboro, 200 N. Davie St, Ste 101, Greensboro, NC 27401 

Regular Hours of Operation 

DOW Building Operation Hours Gallery Public Hours 
Monday 8:00 AM – 10:00 PM Closed 
Tuesday 8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Wednesday 8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 12:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
Thursday 8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Friday 8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 10:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
Sunday 1:00 PM – 6:00 PM Closed 

 

Any events/public programming outside of the building’s regular hours of operation will require 
additional security. To make a security request or payment, contact Creative Greensboro. 

Holiday Closures 

Holiday Official City Holiday Cultural Center Closure 

New Year’s Day (2024) Mon, Jan 1, 2024 Sun, Dec 31, 2023 
Mon, Jan 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Mon, Jan 15, 2024 
Good Friday/Spring Break Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Fri, Mar 29, 2024 

Memorial Day Mon, May 27, 2024 Mon, May 27, 2024 
Juneteenth Wed, Jun 19, 2024 Wed, Jun 19, 2024 

Independence Day Thu, Jul 4, 2024 Thu, Jul 4, 2024 
Labor Day Mon, Sep 2, 2024 Mon, Sep 2, 2024 

Veteran’s Day Mon, Nov 11, 2024 Mon, Nov 11, 2024 
Thanksgiving Thu, Nov 28, 2024 

Fri, Nov 29, 2024 
Wed, Nov 27, 2024 – Close at 6:00 PM 

Thu, Nov 28, 2024 
Fri, Nov 29, 2024 

Christmas/Winter Break Tue, Dec 24, 2024 
Wed, Dec 25, 2024 
Thu, Dec 26, 2024 

Tue, Dec 24, 2024 
Wed, Dec 25, 2024 
Thu, Dec 26, 2024 

New Year’s Day (2025) Wed, Jan 1, 2025 Tue, Dec 31, 2024 
Wed, Jan 1, 2025 

 

This is a tentative schedule and subject to change. The Greensboro Cultural Center will close 
early on some days prior to a holiday, as noted above. 

 

 


